Surgical and Restorative Manual
Zimmer
One-Piece
Implant
System
©
20
07

Cap
Contour
Provisional
Coping
Contour
Waxing
Coping
Contour
Healing
Cap
Contour
Abutment
Analog
Abutment
Implant Diameter Emergence Profile 10mmL 11.5mmL 13mmL 16mmL
3.0mmD 3.5mm ZOP30S10 ZOP30S11 ZOP30S13 •
3.7mmD 4.5mm ZOP37S10 ZOP37S11 ZOP37S13 ZOP37S16
4.7mmD 5.5mm ZOP47S10 ZOP47S11 ZOP47S13 ZOP47S16
Abutment
Implant Diameter Emergence Profile 10mmL 11.5mmL 13mmL 16mmL
3.0mmD 3.5mm ZOP30A10 ZOP30A11 ZOP30A13 •
3.7mmD 4.5mm ZOP37A10 ZOP37A11 ZOP37A13 ZOP37A16
4.7mmD 5.5mm ZOP47A10 ZOP47A11 ZOP47A13 ZOP47A16
Zimmer One-Piece Implants, Straight, with MTX Surface
Zimmer One-Piece Implants, 17°, with MTX Surface
Zimmer One-Piece Implants and Surgical Tools
ZOP Surgical Manual 7458.qxp  6/20/07  1:40 PM  Page 6